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Board Members for 2005-2007 Biennium 

President 
Professor Esther Chang 
e.chang@uws.edu.au
Telephone: 61 2 9685 9046 
 

Vice President 
Sharon Bourgeois 
s.bourgeois@uws.edu.au
Telephone: 61 2 4620 3337 
 

Secretary 
xiomicron@uws.edu.au
John Rolley 
j.rolley@uws.edu.au
Telephone; 61 2 4620 3352 
 

Treasurer 
Judy Mannix 
j.mannix@uws.edu.au
Telephone: 61 2  9685 9118 

Counsellors (for help with membership) 
Dr Sharon Andrew 
s.andrew@uws.edu.au  
Telephone: 61 2 4620 3323 
 

Gloria Teale 
g.teale@uws.edu.au
Telephone: 61 2 9772 6362 
 

Ana Smith 
ana.smith@uws.edu.au
Telephone: 61 2 4570 1919 
 

Lyn Stewart 
lyn.stewart@uws.edu.au
Telephone: 61 2 9685 9411 
 

 
Julianne Reay 
julianne@optusnet.com.au
 

Editor 
Cathy Dickson 
c.dickson@uws.edu.au
Telephone: 61 2 4570 1904 
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Research Chair 
A/Professor Patricia Davidson 
Patricia_davidson@wsahs.nsw.gov.au
Telephone: 61 2 8838 2051 
 

Awards & Induction Chair 
Amanda Johnson 
Amanda.johnson@uws.edu.au
Telephone: 61 2 4570 1 
 

Archivist 
Jan Smith 
j.smith@uws.edu.au
Telephone: 61 2 4570 1676 
 

Leadership Succession 
Chair 
A/Professor Lorraine Ferguson 
l.ferguson@uws.edu.au
Telephone: 61 2 9685 9029 
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